Food Pantries

Wake County

%o

CAPITAL AREA
FOOD NETWORK

This list of Wake County Food Pantries was compiled by Capital Area Food
Network. For more information, visit wakenetworkofcare.org.

Did we miss a Pantry? Please let us know. Email: dmullin@alliancebhc.org

A Place Called Hope Pantry
(H.O.P.E.’s Pantry)

Alliance of AIDS Services
Carolina

Bethlehem Baptist Church

Brooks Avenue Church of
Christ

Burning Bush Ministries Food
Pantry

Capital Church Food Pantry

Catholic Parish Outreach:
Food and Provisions

Celebration Church Food
Pantry

Centro Christiano Emanuel

Comunidad Cristiana Hosanna
Food Bank

Covenant Life Church Food
Pantry

Crabtree Valley Baptist Church:

Hope Pantry
Cristo La Solucion Food Pantry

1809 Garner Station

Blvd Raleigh NC
27603

1637 Old Louisburg
Road Raleigh NC
27604

7215 Six Forks Rd
Raleigh NC 27615

700 Brooks Avenue
Raleigh NC 27607

503 US Hwy 70 East

Garner NC 27529

1308 U.S. 70
Garner NC 27529
2013 Raleigh Blvd
Raleigh NC 27604

8700 Capital
Boulevard Raleigh
NC 27616

3603 Bastion Lane, #

101, Raleigh NC
27604

204 Shelden Drive
Raleigh NC 27610
305 A Ashville
Avenue Cary NC
27518

4408 Lead Mine Rd
Raleigh NC 27612
1205 North
Smithfield Rd

Knightdale NC 27545

919-662-8019
(919) 834-2437
x1011

919-847-5219

919-821-2400

919-662-4004

919-772-5919

919-873-0245

919-954-8800

919-523-4167

919-834-4122

919-615-1122

919-781-5345

919-790-0266

1st Sat. 9amlpm;
2nd & 4th Weds.
5pm-7pm

Call for
appointment

2nd and 4th
Thursdays; and by
appointment
2nd & 4th Sat.
9am-12pm
Tues & Thurs
10am-2:00 pm
by appointment
Tues & Thurs
9am-12pm
Mon-Sat

10am 1pm

Mon & Wed
2:30-4:30pm

1st and 3rd Friday
9:30am-1pm

1st and 3rd Friday
at 10am

Mon & Tues
9am2pm;Sundays
12-12:30 pm
Wednesdays
9am-12:00pm.
Thursdays 8pm;
Sundays 10am



Dorcas Ministries

Faith In Action

Faith Missionary Baptist
Church

FEED Ministry: North Wake
Church

First Baptist Church--Garner

First Cosmopolitan MBC Food
Pantry

First Worldwide Ministries
Focus Church Food Pantry

Fresh Manna Food Pantry:
New Canaan Covenant Church

Fuquay Emergency Food
Pantry

Garner Area Ministries

Gethsemane SDA Church

Glory Cloud & Fire Ministries
Greater Pentecostal Church
Green Pines Baptist Church
Hephzibah Baptist Church
Holly Springs FOOD
CUPBOARD

Hope Community Church

187 High House
Road Cary, NC 27511
6812 A Benson Road
Garner NC 27529

908 Suffolk Boulevard
Raleigh NC 27603

1212 South Main St.,
# 2 Wake Forest NC
27587

601 Saint Mary’s
Street Garner NC
27529

1515 Cross Link
Road Raleigh NC
27610

3201 New Bern Ave
Raleigh NC 27610
7000 Destiny Drive
Raleigh NC 27604
3209 Gresham Lake
Road, Ste 110
Raleigh NC 27615
216 West Academy
Street Fuquay Varina
NC 27526

558 Village Court
Garner NC 27529
2521 Sanderford
Road Raleigh NC
27610

8800 Hwy 39
Zebulon NC 27597
414 Rose Lane
Raleigh NC 27610
1498 Hodge Rd
Knightdale NC 27545
1794 Wendell
Boulevard Wendell
NC 27591

621 West Holly
Springs Road Holly
Springs NC 27540
821 Buck Jones Rd
Raleigh NC 27606

919-469-9861

919-803-4838

919-601-7603

919-556-1546

919-779-6679,
ext. 231

919-833-3283

919-948-7003

919-335-5171

252-657-8810

919-552-7720

919-772-9100

919-614-5106

919.269.5830

919-231-9982

919-266-1613

919-365-7847

919-577-2210

919-532-0620

Monday to Friday
9am to 3pm

Tues & Thurs
4:30-6pm

1st and 3rd Weds
at 10:30am
Sundays
8:45-10:30am

Tues & Thurs
11lam-12pm;

3rd
Thursday/month 6-
7pm

Wednesdays
8:15-11:30am

Fridays
4:30-5:30pm
Sundays
12-1:30pm
Saturdays 12-2pm;
Wednesdays by
appointment

Tues 9:00 — 11:45;
Thurs 3:00 — 5:45

Mon-Fri
9am-12pm

1st and 3rd
Thursday 1-4pm

3rd Thursday
8-9:30am

M, W, F
10:00-11:00am
Weds.
5:00-6:30 PM
Mons. & Weds
1-3pm

Thursdays
2:00-5:00pm

Mondays
10:00am-2:00pm;
Wednesdays
4:00-7:00pm



Hope House

Iglesia De Dios Pentecostal
Intercommunity Council
Northpark Shared Pantry
Islamic Association of Raleigh
Food Pantry

Juniper Level Missionary
Baptist Church

Knightdale Memorial UMC
Martin Street Baptist Church

Mary's Pantry: NC A. Philip
Randolph Institute

Millbrook United Methodist
Church

NC State University--Feed The

Pack
New Bethel Baptist Church

New Bethel Christian Church

New Fellowship Ministry

New Freedom
Christian Fellowship

North Haven Church

North Raleigh Ministries

Open Door Food Pantry

334 North Allen
Road Wake Forest
NC 27587

304 Dacian Road
Raleigh NC 27610
600 Tucker Street
Raleigh NC 27603
3020 Ligon Street
Raleigh NC 27607
9104 Sauls Rd
Raleigh, NC 27603
7071 Forestville Rd
Knightdale,NC 27545
1001 E Martin St
Raleigh NC 27601
1408 Hillsborough
Street Raleigh NC
27605

1712 East Millbrook
Road Raleigh NC
27609

2601 Stinson Dr
Raleigh, NC 27695
605 E.Young St.
Rolesville, NC 27571

4307 Old Poole Road
Raleigh, NC 27610
3515 Crittenden Ln
Holly Springs, NC
27540

3540 Maitland Dr,
Ste 106

Raleigh, NC 27610
6620 Six Forks Road
Raleigh, NC 27615
9650 Strickland Rd
Raleigh, NC 27615

9801 Durant Road
Raleigh, NC 27614

919-263-1007

919-931-4887

919-301-8250

919-834-9572

919-779-6401

919-266-2373

919-833-9756

919-833-6671

919-876-0865

feedthepackpantry@ncsu.edu

919-556-5395

919-231-6351

919-362-9100

919-601-2352

919-847-4291

919-844-6676

919-847-6969

Thursdays
1:00-1:45 pm

2nd &4th
Saturdays 11a-1p
Mon, Thurs and
Saturdays

1st Saturday/mo
10am-12pm

1st & 3rd Thurs
9:30-11:30 a.m.
Mondays
9:30-10:00am
2" Saturdays
10:00 am
Mon-Thurs
1:30-4pm;
Fridays
1:303:30pm

Weds.& Sat
10:00a-12:00p

Mon-Thurs 2-6pm
Friday 12-4pm
Tues 10am-12pm;
Thurs 2-4pm;

3rd Sat

7:30 10:30pm
Tues &2nd Sat
Call for hours
Thurs 11am-
12pm; 10-12pm in
summer

Fridays 5:30-7pm

3rd Saturday
10-11:45am.

Mon & Thurs
10am-2:00pm;
Tues& Wed
10:00am-12:00pm

Saturdays 11am-
12pm


http://wake.nc.networkofcare.org/mh/services/agency.aspx?pid=JuniperLevelMissionaryBaptistChurch_1458_2_0
http://wake.nc.networkofcare.org/mh/services/agency.aspx?pid=JuniperLevelMissionaryBaptistChurch_1458_2_0
http://wake.nc.networkofcare.org/mh/services/agency.aspx?pid=NCStateUniversityFeedThePack_1458_2_0
http://wake.nc.networkofcare.org/mh/services/agency.aspx?pid=NCStateUniversityFeedThePack_1458_2_0
mailto:feedthepackpantry@ncsu.edu

Pleasant Grove Baptist Church

Poplar Springs
Christian Church

Raleigh Church of Christ

Raleigh Vineyard
Christian Fellowship
Revelation Missionary
Baptist Church
Richland Creek
Community Church

Riley Hill Baptist Church
Salvation Army

Shaw University

St. Augustine’s University

St Mary’s AME Church

State Street
Community Church

Straightway Temple Ministries
Swift Creek Baptist Church
The O’Neal Revival Tabernacle

The Point Church (3 locations)

952 Morphus Bridge
Wendell, NC 27591

6115 Old Stage Road
Raleigh, NC 27603

911 Barringer Drive
Raleigh, NC 27606
6894 Litchford Rd
Raleigh, NC 27615
805 E. Davie St.
Raleigh, NC 27601
3229 Burlington Mill
Wake Forest, NC
27587

6109 Riley Hill Road
Wendell, NC 27591
1863 Capital Blvd
Raleigh, NC 27604
721 S. Wilmington
Raleigh, NC 27601
1315 Oakwood
Avenue, Hunter 201
Raleigh, NC 27610
600 S. Salem Street
Apex, NC 27502
1200 S. State Street
Raleigh, NC 27610
3009 Rosinburg Rd
Zebulon, NC 27597
9300 Penny Road
Raleigh, NC 27603
500 Richardson Rd
Zebulon, NC 27597
3700 Lake Wheeler
Raleigh, NC 27603

919-365-7292

919-772-5151

919-852-5683

919-790-0001

919-828-9292

414-708-1310

919-365-5277

919-834-6733

919-546-8522

919-516-4580

919-362-0076

919-828-3746

919-269-5070

919-851-0112

919-375-4275

919-467-9159

1st & 3rd Tues,
10am-12pm;
Weds.
5:00-6:00 pm.
1st Mon
8-10:30am;
1st Tuesday
10:30-12:30;
3rd Tuesday
10:30-12:30;
4th Mon
8-10:30am..
4th Sat
9:30-11:30am
2M& 4th Sat
10:00am-12:00pm
3rd Sat
9:30am-12pm
2nd & 4th Sat
9-11am

15* &3rd Tues
11:30am-12:30pm
Tues& Thurs

1pm

Tues& Thurs
10am-1pm

Tues & Thurs

9am -1pm

Tues& Fri
10:30am-12pm
2"4& 4th Mons
6:30-7:30pm

3rd Weds
1lam-1pm

Tues.
10am-12pm

2" Sats.

9-11am

Hours and all
locations listed on
Wake Network of
Care



Tri-Area Ministry

Universal Outreach

Upper Room Church

Urban Ministries

Wake Chapel Church
Meal Barrel

Wake Forest Mobile Market

Wake Tech: The Nest

Wendell United
Methodist Church

Western Wake Crisis Ministry

White Oak Foundation, Inc

With Love From Jesus
Word of God
Fellowship Church
Zebulon Baptist Church

Zebulon United
Methodist Church

Zina Christian Church Center

149 E Holding Ave
Wake Forest, NC
27587

4912 Universal Drive

Wake Forest, NC
27587

3300 Idlewood
Village Drive
Raleigh, NC 27610

1390 Capital Blvd

Raleigh, NC 27603
3805 Tarheel Club
Raleigh, NC 27604

107 South Ave
Wake Forest, NC
27587

Locations at all
campuses

129 N. Main Street
Wendell, NC 27591

1600 Olive Chapel
Road Suite 408
Apex, NC 27502
1621 White Oak
Church Road
Apex, NC 27523

421 Chapanoke Rd
Raleigh, NC 27601
3000 Rock Quarry
Raleigh, NC 27610
400 N. Arendell
Zebulon, NC 27597
114 W Sycamore
Zebulon, NC 27597

3700 Bastion Lane
Raleigh, NC 27604

919-556-7144

919-327-7702

919-829-6160

919-836-1642

919-872-7776

919-931-2014

sas@waketech.edu

919-365-6266

919-362-0657

919-362-6768

919-233-8010

919-834-1141

919-269-7329

772-360-5862

919-954-9190

Mons &Weds
9am-12:30pm;
3rd Sat 9-11am
Every other Sat.
9am-12pm

Tues 9am-12pm;
Thurs 6-9:30pm;
2nd Sat
10am-12pm
Mon-Fri
9am-12:30pm
Weds.
6:30-7:30pm;
Suns. 12-1pm;
2nd Sats
9-11:30am

3rd Tues
4:30-6:15pm

Hours and all
locations listed on
Wake Network of
Care

Tues 5-7 PM,
Thurs 9-1030 AM,
last Sats. 10-12pm
Mon-Thurs 11am-
2pm & 2nd/4th
Thur 6:30-8:00pm
Mon. Wed. and
1st & 3rd Fri.
12:00-3:00pm;
2nd & 4th Sat.
9:00am-12:00pm
Tues,Weds,Fri,Sat
9:30am-12pm
2nd Sats 8:30am

Mon & Wed
10am-12pm
Tues&Thurs
9-10:30am;
39 Wed
5-6:30pm

By appt only;
Call for appt


mailto:sas@waketech.edu




