Food Pantries Wake County



This list of Wake County Food Pantries was compiled by Capital Area Food Network. For more information, visit wakenetworkofcare.org.

Did we miss a Pantry? Please let us know. Email: dmullin@alliancebhc.org

A Place Called Hope Pantry (H.O.P.E.'s Pantry)	1809 Garner Station Blvd Raleigh NC 27603	919-662-8019	1st Sat. 9am1pm; 2nd & 4th Weds. 5pm-7pm
Alliance of AIDS Services Carolina	1637 Old Louisburg Road Raleigh NC 27604	(919) 834-2437 x1011	Call for appointment
Bethlehem Baptist Church	7215 Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27615	919-847-5219	2nd and 4th Thursdays; and by appointment
Brooks Avenue Church of Christ	700 Brooks Avenue Raleigh NC 27607	919-821-2400	2nd & 4th Sat. 9am-12pm
Burning Bush Ministries Food Pantry	503 US Hwy 70 East Garner NC 27529	919-662-4004	Tues & Thurs 10am-2:00 pm by appointment
Capital Church Food Pantry	1308 U.S. 70 Garner NC 27529	919-772-5919	Tues & Thurs 9am-12pm
Catholic Parish Outreach: Food and Provisions	2013 Raleigh Blvd Raleigh NC 27604	919-873-0245	Mon-Sat 10am 1pm
Celebration Church Food Pantry	8700 Capital Boulevard Raleigh NC 27616	919-954-8800	Mon & Wed 2:30-4:30pm
Centro Christiano Emanuel	3603 Bastion Lane, # 101, Raleigh NC 27604	919-523-4167	1st and 3rd Friday 9:30am-1pm
Comunidad Cristiana Hosanna Food Bank	204 Shelden Drive Raleigh NC 27610	919-834-4122	1st and 3rd Friday at 10am
Covenant Life Church Food Pantry	305 A Ashville Avenue Cary NC 27518	919-615-1122	Mon & Tues 9am2pm;Sundays 12-12:30 pm
Crabtree Valley Baptist Church: Hope Pantry	4408 Lead Mine Rd Raleigh NC 27612	919-781-5345	Wednesdays 9am-12:00pm.
Cristo La Solucion Food Pantry	1205 North Smithfield Rd Knightdale NC 27545	919-790-0266	Thursdays 8pm; Sundays 10am

Dorcas Ministries	187 High House Road Cary, NC 27511	919-469-9861	Monday to Friday 9am to 3pm
Faith In Action	6812 A Benson Road Garner NC 27529	919-803-4838	Tues & Thurs 4:30-6pm
Faith Missionary Baptist Church	908 Suffolk Boulevard Raleigh NC 27603	919-601-7603	1st and 3rd Weds at 10:30am
FEED Ministry: North Wake Church	1212 South Main St., # 2 Wake Forest NC 27587	919-556-1546	Sundays 8:45-10:30am
First Baptist ChurchGarner	601 Saint Mary's 919-779-6679, Street Garner NC ext. 231 27529		Tues & Thurs 11am-12pm; 3rd Thursday/month 6- 7pm
First Cosmopolitan MBC Food Pantry	1515 Cross Link Road Raleigh NC 27610	919-833-3283	Wednesdays 8:15-11:30am
First Worldwide Ministries	3201 New Bern Ave Raleigh NC 27610	919-948-7003	Fridays 4:30-5:30pm
Focus Church Food Pantry	7000 Destiny Drive Raleigh NC 27604	919-335-5171	Sundays 12-1:30pm
Fresh Manna Food Pantry: New Canaan Covenant Church	3209 Gresham Lake Road, Ste 110 Raleigh NC 27615	252-657-8810	Saturdays 12-2pm; Wednesdays by appointment
Fuquay Emergency Food Pantry	216 West Academy Street Fuquay Varina NC 27526	919-552-7720	Tues 9:00 – 11:45; Thurs 3:00 – 5:45
Garner Area Ministries	558 Village Court Garner NC 27529	919-772-9100	Mon-Fri 9am-12pm
Gethsemane SDA Church	2521 Sanderford Road Raleigh NC 27610	919-614-5106	1st and 3rd Thursday 1-4pm
Glory Cloud & Fire Ministries	8800 Hwy 39 Zebulon NC 27597	919.269.5830	3rd Thursday 8-9:30am
Greater Pentecostal Church	414 Rose Lane Raleigh NC 27610	919-231-9982	M, W, F 10:00-11:00am
Green Pines Baptist Church	1498 Hodge Rd Knightdale NC 27545	919-266-1613	Weds. 5:00-6:30 PM
Hephzibah Baptist Church	1794 Wendell Boulevard Wendell NC 27591	919-365-7847	Mons. & Weds 1-3pm
Holly Springs FOOD CUPBOARD	621 West Holly Springs Road Holly Springs NC 27540	919-577-2210	Thursdays 2:00-5:00pm
Hope Community Church	821 Buck Jones Rd Raleigh NC 27606	919-532-0620	Mondays 10:00am-2:00pm; Wednesdays 4:00-7:00pm

Hope House	334 North Allen Road Wake Forest	919-263-1007	Thursdays 1:00-1:45 pm
Iglesia De Dios Pentecostal	NC 27587 304 Dacian Road Raleigh NC 27610	04 Dacian Road 919-931-4887	
Intercommunity Council Northpark Shared Pantry	600 Tucker Street 919-301-8250 Raleigh NC 27603		Saturdays 11a-1p Mon, Thurs and Saturdays
Islamic Association of Raleigh Food Pantry	3020 Ligon Street 919-834-9572		1st Saturday/mo 10am-12pm
Juniper Level Missionary Baptist Church	9104 Sauls Rd Raleigh, NC 27603	919-779-6401	1st & 3rd Thurs 9:30 -11:30 a.m.
Knightdale Memorial UMC	7071 Forestville Rd Knightdale,NC 27545	919-266-2373	Mondays 9:30-10:00am
Martin Street Baptist Church	1001 E Martin St Raleigh NC 27601	919-833-9756	2 nd Saturdays 10:00 am
Mary's Pantry: NC A. Philip Randolph Institute	1408 Hillsborough Street Raleigh NC 27605	919-833-6671	Mon-Thurs 1:30-4pm; Fridays 1:303:30pm
Millbrook United Methodist Church	1712 East Millbrook Road Raleigh NC 27609	919-876-0865	Weds.& Sat 10:00a-12:00p
NC State UniversityFeed The Pack	2601 Stinson Dr Raleigh, NC 27695	feedthepackpantry@ncsu.edu	Mon-Thurs 2-6pm Friday 12-4pm
New Bethel Baptist Church	605 E.Young St. Rolesville, NC 27571	919-556-5395	Tues 10am-12pm; Thurs 2-4pm; 3rd Sat 7:30 10:30pm
New Bethel Christian Church	4307 Old Poole Road Raleigh, NC 27610	919-231-6351	Tues &2nd Sat Call for hours
New Fellowship Ministry	3515 Crittenden Ln Holly Springs, NC 27540	919-362-9100	Thurs 11am- 12pm; 10-12pm in summer
New Freedom Christian Fellowship	3540 Maitland Dr, Ste 106 Raleigh, NC 27610	919-601-2352	Fridays 5:30-7pm
North Haven Church	6620 Six Forks Road Raleigh, NC 27615	919-847-4291	3rd Saturday 10-11:45am.
North Raleigh Ministries	9650 Strickland Rd Raleigh, NC 27615	919-844-6676	Mon & Thurs 10am-2:00pm; Tues& Wed 10:00am-12:00pm
Open Door Food Pantry	9801 Durant Road Raleigh, NC 27614	919-847-6969	Saturdays 11am- 12pm

Pleasant Grove Baptist Church	952 Morphus Bridge Wendell, NC 27591	919-365-7292	1st & 3rd Tues, 10am-12pm; Weds. 5:00-6:00 pm.
Poplar Springs Christian Church	6115 Old Stage Road Raleigh, NC 27603	919-772-5151	1st Mon 8-10:30am; 1st Tuesday 10:30-12:30; 3rd Tuesday 10:30-12:30; 4th Mon 8-10:30am
Raleigh Church of Christ	911 Barringer Drive Raleigh, NC 27606	919-852-5683	4 th Sat 9:30-11:30am
Raleigh Vineyard	6894 Litchford Rd	919-790-0001	2 nd & 4th Sat
Christian Fellowship	Raleigh, NC 27615		10:00am-12:00pm
Revelation Missionary	805 E. Davie St.	919-828-9292	3rd Sat
Baptist Church	Raleigh, NC 27601		9:30am-12pm
Richland Creek	3229 Burlington Mill	414-708-1310	2nd & 4th Sat
Community Church	Wake Forest, NC 27587		9-11am
Riley Hill Baptist Church	6109 Riley Hill Road Wendell, NC 27591	919-365-5277	1st &3rd Tues 11:30am-12:30pm
Salvation Army	1863 Capital Blvd Raleigh, NC 27604	919-834-6733	Tues& Thurs 1 pm
Shaw University	721 S. Wilmington Raleigh, NC 27601	919-546-8522	Tues& Thurs 10am-1pm
St. Augustine's University	1315 Oakwood Avenue, Hunter 201 Raleigh, NC 27610	919-516-4580	Tues & Thurs 9am -1pm
St Mary's AME Church	600 S. Salem Street Apex, NC 27502	919-362-0076	Tues& Fri 10:30am-12pm
State Street	1200 S. State Street	919-828-3746	2 nd & 4th Mons
Community Church	Raleigh, NC 27610		6:30-7:30pm
Straightway Temple Ministries	3009 Rosinburg Rd Zebulon, NC 27597	919-269-5070	3rd Weds 11am-1pm
Swift Creek Baptist Church	9300 Penny Road Raleigh, NC 27603	919-851-0112	Tues. 10am-12pm
The O'Neal Revival Tabernacle	500 Richardson Rd Zebulon, NC 27597	919-375-4275	2 nd Sats. 9-11am
The Point Church (3 locations)	3700 Lake Wheeler Raleigh, NC 27603	919-467-9159	Hours and all locations listed on Wake Network of Care

Tri-Area Ministry	149 E Holding Ave Wake Forest, NC 27587	919-556-7144	Mons &Weds 9am-12:30pm; 3rd Sat 9-11am
Universal Outreach	4912 Universal Drive Wake Forest, NC 27587	ake Forest, NC	
Upper Room Church	3300 Idlewood Village Drive Raleigh, NC 27610	919-829-6160	Tues 9am-12pm; Thurs 6-9:30pm; 2nd Sat 10am-12pm
Urban Ministries	1390 Capital Blvd Raleigh, NC 27603	919-836-1642	Mon-Fri 9am-12:30pm
Wake Chapel Church Meal Barrel	3805 Tarheel Club Raleigh, NC 27604	919-872-7776	Weds. 6:30-7:30pm; Suns. 12-1pm; 2nd Sats 9-11:30am
Wake Forest Mobile Market	107 South Ave Wake Forest, NC 27587	919-931-2014	3rd Tues 4:30-6:15pm
Wake Tech: The Nest	Locations at all campuses	sas@waketech.edu	Hours and all locations listed on Wake Network of Care
Wendell United Methodist Church	129 N. Main Street Wendell, NC 27591	919-365-6266	Tues 5-7 PM, Thurs 9-1030 AM, last Sats. 10-12pm
Western Wake Crisis Ministry	1600 Olive Chapel Road Suite 408 Apex, NC 27502	919-362-0657	Mon-Thurs 11am- 2pm & 2nd/4th Thur 6:30-8:00pm
White Oak Foundation, Inc	1621 White Oak Church Road Apex, NC 27523	919-362-6768	Mon. Wed. and 1st & 3rd Fri. 12:00-3:00pm; 2nd & 4th Sat. 9:00am-12:00pm
With Love From Jesus	421 Chapanoke Rd Raleigh, NC 27601	919-233-8010	Tues,Weds,Fri,Sat 9:30am-12pm
Word of God Fellowship Church	3000 Rock Quarry Raleigh, NC 27610	919-834-1141	2nd Sats 8:30am
Zebulon Baptist Church	400 N. Arendell Zebulon, NC 27597	919-269-7329	Mon & Wed 10am-12pm
Zebulon United Methodist Church	114 W Sycamore Zebulon, NC 27597	772-360-5862	Tues&Thurs 9-10:30am; 3 rd Wed 5-6:30pm
Zina Christian Church Center	3700 Bastion Lane Raleigh, NC 27604	919-954-9190	By appt only; Call for appt